40W • 50W • 60W
4200 lm • 5250 lm • 6300 lm
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
LED Panel Lights
Commercial Lighting
YMGI Group
601 Arrow Ln, O’Fallon, MO 63366 • info@ymgigroup.com • ymgigroup.com • 866-833-3138
                                                                       MINI SPLITS • VRF • PTAC • SOLAR • LED LIGHTING

No. Models Dimensions
Color
Temperature
Input
Watts
Lumens Lum./W Certificates Remarks
1 YMPL-14W3000-40W4KL
1x4'
3000K
40
4000 100 UL, DLC4.0
Standard
Lumens tolerance ±5%,
5 year warranty-parts
only
2 YMPL-14W4000-40W4KL 4000K
3 YMPL-14W5000-40W4KL 5000K
4 YMPL-14W3000-40W5KL 3000K
5000 125 UL, DLC4.0
Premium
Lumens tolerance ±5%,
5 year warranty-parts
only
5 YMPL-14W4000-40W5KL 4000K
6 YMPL-14W5000-40W5KL 5000K
7 YMPL-22W3000-40W4KL
2x2'
3000K
40
4000 100 UL, DLC4.0
Standard
Lumens tolerance ±5%,
5 year warranty-parts
only
8 YMPL-22W4000-40W4KL 4000K
9 YMPL-22W5000-40W4KL 5000K
10 YMPL-22W3000-40W5KL 3000K
5000 125 UL, DLC4.0
Premium
Lumens tolerance ±5%,
5 year warranty-parts
only
11 YMPL-22W4000-40W5KL 4000K
12 YMPL-22W5000-40W5KL 5000K
13 YMPL-24W3000-40W5KL
2x4'
3000K
40 5000 125 UL, DLC4.0
Premium
Lumens tolerance ±5%,
5 year warranty-parts
only
14 YMPL-24W4000-40W5KL 4000K
15 YMPL-24W5000-40W5KL 5000K
16 YMPL-24W3000-50W5KL 3000K
50 5000 100 UL, DLC4.0
Standard
Lumens tolerance ±5%,
5 year warranty-parts
only
17 YMPL-24W4000-50W5KL 4000K
18 YMPL-24W5000-50W5KL 5000K
19 YMPL-24W3000-50W6KL 3000K
50 6000 120 UL, DLC4.0
Premium
Lumens tolerance ±5%,
5 year warranty-parts
only
20 YMPL-24W4000-50W6KL 4000K
21 YMPL-24W5000-50W6KL 5000K
22 YMPL-24W3000-60W6KL 3000K
60 6000 100 UL, DLC4.0
Standard
Lumens tolerance ±5%,
5 year warranty-parts
only
23 YMPL-24W4000-60W6KL 4000K
24 YMPL-24W5000-60W6KL 5000K
25 YMPL-24W3000-60W7KL 3000K
60 7000 116 UL,DLC4.0
Premium
Lumens tolerance ±5%,
5 year warranty-parts
only
26 YMPL-24W4000-60W7KL 4000K
27 YMPL-24W5000-60W7KL 5000K
Description
Voltage AC100-277, dimmable (0-10v), Ra>80, PF≥0.95,  Packing: 2 Pcs(Box)/Pak,
Working ranges: Temperature -4°F~122°F, Relative Humidity 20%~85%,
Lifetime 50000H @L70.